1
2
3
4
5
IP54 の保護構造（防滴カバー時、IP65）
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS86
名　称　Part name 材　料　Material

Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
圧力スイッチ
■型式表示
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PS86  -  503  P  -  B  -  R2
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
503：0 ~   5 MPa 104：0 ~  10 MPa
204：0 ~ 20 MPa 354：0 ~  35 MPa
単位系　Pressure unit
P：パスカル単位　Pa pressure unit
継手形状　Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
防滴カバー　Drip-proof cover
B：無し Non-provided
H：有り Provided
PS86
PRESSURE SWITCHES
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
一
般
仕
様
G
en
er
al
 s
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
ns
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
項　目
Item
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference
定格圧力
Rated pressure range
最大圧力
Maximum pressure
動作温度
Operating temp. range
補償温度
Compensated temp. range
保存温度
Storage temp.
動作湿度
Operating humidity
適用媒体
Pressure medium ※ 2
絶縁抵抗
Insulation resistance
耐電圧
Dielectric strength
圧力ポート
Pressure port
質　量
Net weight
保護構造
Protection grade
型　式
Model number
PS86
 503P 104P 204P 354P
ゲージ圧　Gauge　※ 1
 5 10 20 35
 10 20 40 52.5
油圧オイル　Hydraulic oil
Approx. 170